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RSR: Meeting de Formation "Futura" - Etape 3
Neuchâtel - 22 Mai 2021

Epreuve 11 Filles, 800m Libre 12 - 13 ans
27.04.2024 - 10:35 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2022

Rang AN Temps Pts

12 ans

1. LENOIR Vassilissa 12 Martigny-Natation 12:02.75 291
100m: 1:22.95 1:22.95 300m: 4:26.15 1:32.51 500m: 7:32.13 1:32.58 700m: 10:36.40 1:31.90
200m: 2:53.64 1:30.69 400m: 5:59.55 1:33.40 600m: 9:04.50 1:32.37 800m: 12:02.75 1:26.35

2. JAQUEROD Aurore 12 CN Monthey 12:10.52 282
100m: 1:26.96 1:26.96 300m: 4:32.76 1:32.90 500m: 7:38.32 1:32.90 700m: 10:44.02 1:32.09
200m: 2:59.86 1:32.90 400m: 6:05.42 1:32.66 600m: 9:11.93 1:33.61 800m: 12:10.52 1:26.50

3. HEDZ Anastasiia 12 Schwimmverein Oberwallis 13:00.31 231
100m: 1:26.69 1:26.69 300m: 4:41.70 1:37.70 500m: 8:03.01 1:40.40 700m: 11:22.46 1:39.60
200m: 3:04.00 1:37.31 400m: 6:22.61 1:40.91 600m: 9:42.86 1:39.85 800m: 13:00.31 1:37.85

4. CHANTON Juliette 12 CN Monthey 13:41.19 198
100m: 1:38.49 1:38.49 300m: 5:07.08 1:44.16 500m: 8:34.70 1:43.35 700m: 12:02.34 1:42.77
200m: 3:22.92 1:44.43 400m: 6:51.35 1:44.27 600m: 10:19.57 1:44.87 800m: 13:41.19 1:38.85

5. MANGISCH Nadine 12 Schwimmverein Oberwallis 14:51.26 155
100m: 1:45.79 1:45.79 300m: 5:30.77 1:52.65 500m: 9:18.68 1:53.53 700m: 13:04.73 1:52.54
200m: 3:38.12 1:52.33 400m: 7:25.15 1:54.38 600m: 11:12.19 1:53.51 800m: 14:51.26 1:46.53

6. BOUDUBAN Cléa 12 CN Sierre 16:21.45 116
100m: 1:56.63 1:56.63 300m: 6:06.51 2:04.78 500m: 10:12.19 2:01.98 700m: 14:24.96 2:07.61
200m: 4:01.73 2:05.10 400m: 8:10.21 2:03.70 600m: 12:17.35 2:05.16 800m: 16:21.45 1:56.49

7. JÄGER Sarah 12 Schwimmverein Oberwallis 16:29.06 113
100m: 1:51.78 1:51.78 300m: 6:08.08 2:10.33 500m: 10:25.37 2:10.39 700m: 14:32.56 2:03.98
200m: 3:57.75 2:05.97 400m: 8:14.98 2:06.90 600m: 12:28.58 2:03.21 800m: 16:29.06 1:56.50

13 ans

1. DUBUIS Kessy 11 CN Sion 11:10.82 364
100m: 1:19.28 1:19.28 300m: 4:12.50 1:26.16 500m: 7:04.21 1:25.35 700m: 9:52.14 1:22.96
200m: 2:46.34 1:27.06 400m: 5:38.86 1:26.36 600m: 8:29.18 1:24.97 800m: 11:10.82 1:18.68

2. CARRON Leelou 11 Martigny-Natation 13:04.16 228
100m: 1:31.30 1:31.30 300m: 4:51.31 1:40.23 500m: 8:16.04 1:42.30 700m: 11:36.46 1:39.23
200m: 3:11.08 1:39.78 400m: 6:33.74 1:42.43 600m: 9:57.23 1:41.19 800m: 13:04.16 1:27.70

3. HEINEN Neele 11 Schwimmverein Oberwallis 13:04.26 228
100m: 1:30.10 1:30.10 300m: 4:51.77 1:42.12 500m: 8:15.41 1:41.13 700m: 11:35.57 1:39.03
200m: 3:09.65 1:39.55 400m: 6:34.28 1:42.51 600m: 9:56.54 1:41.13 800m: 13:04.26 1:28.69

4. INTEGLIA Emma 11 CN Sierre 13:34.41 203
100m: 1:39.09 1:39.09 300m: 5:06.81 1:43.95 500m: 8:34.08 1:44.03 700m: 12:00.30 1:42.66
200m: 3:22.86 1:43.77 400m: 6:50.05 1:43.24 600m: 10:17.64 1:43.56 800m: 13:34.41 1:34.11

5. BRESSAN Livia 11 CN Monthey 13:34.62 203
100m: 1:39.31 1:39.31 300m: 5:07.40 1:45.95 500m: 8:35.10 1:43.86 700m: 11:59.12 1:40.77
200m: 3:21.45 1:42.14 400m: 6:51.24 1:43.84 600m: 10:18.35 1:43.25 800m: 13:34.62 1:35.50

6. IMBODEN Ann 11 Schwimmverein Oberwallis 14:38.29 162
100m: 1:43.69 1:43.69 300m: 5:26.59 1:51.20 500m: 9:16.17 1:55.34 700m: 13:01.50 1:53.27
200m: 3:35.39 1:51.70 400m: 7:20.83 1:54.24 600m: 11:08.23 1:52.06 800m: 14:38.29 1:36.79

7. VEILLARD Kaylee 11 CN Monthey 14:56.67 152
100m: 1:43.44 1:43.44 300m: 5:36.79 1:57.89 500m: 9:27.57 1:54.82 700m: 13:13.06 1:50.65
200m: 3:38.90 1:55.46 400m: 7:32.75 1:55.96 600m: 11:22.41 1:54.84 800m: 14:56.67 1:43.61

8. BATTAGLIA Ilaria 11 Schwimmverein Oberwallis 15:25.59 138
100m: 1:50.75 1:50.75 300m: 5:46.41 1:58.28 500m: 9:40.36 1:58.51 700m: 13:33.35 1:57.84
200m: 3:48.13 1:57.38 400m: 7:41.85 1:55.44 600m: 11:35.51 1:55.15 800m: 15:25.59 1:52.24

9. HERESCU Bianca 11 CN Sierre 16:01.29 123
100m: 1:55.18 1:55.18 300m: 6:01.87 2:02.44 500m: 10:07.89 2:02.48 700m: 14:11.09 2:01.98
200m: 3:59.43 2:04.25 400m: 8:05.41 2:03.54 600m: 12:09.11 2:01.22 800m: 16:01.29 1:50.20


